
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the contract with Effect Contractors (not a local
vendor), for the Fire Station 11 Facilities Remodel Project in the amount of $16,450, for a total contact amount of
$164,350, Project # 8667, Third District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 07-00760, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 6/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

